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KREISMEISTERSCHAFTEN 2017

Prifung 30 KM - SPRINGEN
Junioren + Junge Reiter

Wertungsprifungen 25 + 26

Platzierungsliste

Pferd Reiter Verein

Lea Bergen,Paul Wagenfeld
Lousito Schwierking,Mali Wagenfeld
Crosby t.M. Hoper,Jule Maasen-Sul.
Latino Benzien,Miriam St.Hiilfe-Heede
Le Chaparell Heitzmann,Louisa Maasen-Sul.
Charlie Brown Hustedt,Sarah Steller See
Lakota Sioux Schwantz;Martha-L Heiligenrode
Quinnity Peters,Kendra RRV Schwarme
San Diego Schu,Emma Meeresberg

Di Santo Runge,Jendrik Maasen-Sul.
Fiona Platter,Justine Heiligenfelde
Szia Runge,Lennard Maasen-Sul.
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Prfg.
Fehl

26
Zeit

64,8
71,2
66,1
72,4
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